
Admission Fee : No Admission Fee 

1) 

O MOTHERS PRIDE WORLD SCHOOL 

2) 

Registration Fee : 300/- (Play Group to Secondary) 
Caution Money : 1000/- (Refundable) 

3) 

Classes 

5) 

Play Group 
to UKG 

Note : 

I te V 

VI to VIr 

Secondary 

1st INST. 
(APR.) 

6200/ 

TUITION FEE TO BE PAID IN INSTALLMENT BASIS 

7600/ 

FEE STRUCTURE 

8400/ 

Session 2025-26 

9400/ 

2nd:INST. 
(AUG.) 

6200/ 

7600/ 
8400/ 

9400/ 

3rd INST. 
(0cT.) 

6200/ 

7600/ 

8400/ 

WeCreate Lle Long Leanos... 
UDISE - 22070314306 

9400/ 

Fee Deposit timings:9 am to 2 pm. 

Late fee will be charged after the due date. 

5% discount on tuition fee for onetime payment. 

4 Sibling concession Rs. 2000/- for second child. 

4th INST. 
(DEC.) 

6200/ 

7600/ 

8400/ 

9400/ 

5th INST. 
(FEB.) 

6200/ 

7600/ 

8400/ 

9400/ 

Total 
AMOUNT 

31000/ 

Fee to be paid between 1st to 10th of the month on Installment basis (Apr, Aug, Oct, Dec, Feb). 

38000/ 

42000/ 

47000/ 

[Play Group to UKG =29,450], [ I to V = 36,100 ). [VI to VIll = 39,900 1, [ Secondary = 44,650] 

Principal 
MRS. VANDANA D'SOUZA 

In Front of Chakarbhata, Railway Station 
Contact No. 7000356792 | 6265225995 | 07752-299029 

E-Mail:- motherspridewschooI2@gmail.com | Website - mpwschool.org 
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