



MOTHER'S PRIDE WORLD SCHOOL

We Create Life Long Learners...

UDISE - 22070314306

FEE STRUCTURE

Session 2025-26

Admission Fee : No Admission Fee

Registration Fee : 300/- (Play Group to Secondary)

Caution Money : 1000/- (Refundable)

TUITION FEE TO BE PAID IN INSTALLMENT BASIS

Classes	1st INST. (APR.)	2nd INST. (AUG.)	3rd INST. (OCT.)	4th INST. (DEC.)	5th INST. (FEB.)	Total AMOUNT
Play Group to UKG	6200/-	6200/-	6200/-	6200/-	6200/-	31000/-
I to V	7600/-	7600/-	7600/-	7600/-	7600/-	38000/-
VI to VIII	8400/-	8400/-	8400/-	8400/-	8400/-	42000/-
Secondary	9400/-	9400/-	9400/-	9400/-	9400/-	47000/-

Note :

- 1) Fee to be paid between 1st to 10th of the month on Installment basis (Apr, Aug, Oct, Dec, Feb).
- 2) Late fee will be charged after the due date.
- 3) 5% discount on tuition fee for onetime payment.
[Play Group to UKG = 29,450], [I to V = 36,100], [VI to VIII = 39,900], [Secondary = 44,650]
- 4) Sibling concession Rs. 2000/- for second child.
- 5) Fee Deposit timings : 9 am to 2 pm.


Principal
MRS. VANDANA D'SOUZA